	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 115VAC 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 145.26000 (This price is for reference only)
		 483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1434-1715 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
NBF-32308 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 10.63X3.93X2.75" GRY
CP-86 BK Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 0.98" .063" BLK
TTEZN15P3PINBGX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 1.5RACK JACK 3PIN CONN
RCSCFAN230 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FAN KIT FOR RCSC SERIES
482S2S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMAL-STR FMAL 2POS 12'
MDM-37PH003B-A174 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 37POS PIN 18" WIRE
0151660091 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 8 CKTS LGT 254
0982680422 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 34POS
H3ABG-10110-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049B/H1505TR10"
H2AAT-10103-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048Y/H1502TR 3"
0745271001 Molex Inc  4X PLUG-(4) SRL ATA CRSS OVER
M2MXH-1006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10H/MC10G/X
M3BMK-2060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20F/MCG20K
M3AMK-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40K/MC40F/MCG40K
6317 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
6059C SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 9PR 22AWG SLATE 100'
2249/12C SL005 Alpha Wire  2249/12C SLATE 100 FT
C0600A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  1P/24 7/32TC OA SHIELD 500'
C6010A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/22 7/30TC UNSH TYPE CM
F221V3/4 WH105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 WHT 5X4'
17-P10-SI E-T-A  SOCKET W/BLADE TERMINALS
9926283510 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 480VAC
LELK1-1REC4-27129-223 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-24314-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGBX66-37186-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
9510-L213-P1F1-Z0R2B9 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 28VDC PUSH-PULL
FX0180 Bulgin  FUSE HLDR CART 50V 10A IN LINE
0293080.MXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 293 ATH 32V SLOW PAL 80A
MJS 500-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250V SLOW 5X15 BULK
06641.25ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A TLAG HI BRK LT-5 T/R
022402.5DRT1W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
3KP78 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 78VWM 132.3VC AXIAL
SM6T39AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 69.7VC SMB
UPTB28/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM POWERMITE
MAP5KE33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO41
SMBJ7.5-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMB
5KP188HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 344VC P600
V12ZC2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 9V 250A DISC 10MM
98-0440-4276-4 3M  DBEF-D400 45 DEGREE 14" X 14"
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  keywords
	    	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  E-T-A
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  pdf
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  datasheet
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  price
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  distributor
	electronic components 483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  Circuit Protection
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  Circuit Breakers
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 115VAC 28VDC
	483-G222-J2M1-B2S0ZM-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .